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ETHEER B/ 4] 4.51 0.00
XEE [&/8]
FEATHE (53]
ETHEER B/ 4]
ST OMEEAT MR [fEF /%] 1,265.91 126476
EfsmEm | ospam | S
EiwmaLA) EmHY®) “(A-B)
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EROBREMEREE R
HEEEEOHMEEOEECEBRELESD)
EAE ((DEEERR(ERELSERRERVHAEEIR) (FX2HK) BE¢EE) EEGm | BeiEdEm)
. 0.031 1.65) 0.05
ZIExE | GDP SXE(EH) HBEEE (EM)
ER FE T7L-4 | EfimiE | REME | EMmEE | REME
—64%H H 25] 1.1699 91.1 3.00 3.59
—5%H H 26] 1.1249 93.3 9.80 11.02
—45H H 27| 1.0816 93.3 8.40 9.09
—3%H H 28] 1.0400 93.3 10.00 10.40
—25H H 29| 1.0000 93.3 20.00 20.00
—15H H 30] 09615 93.3 17.80 17.12
HRARIRER H 31| 0.9246 93.3 0.05 0.04
15 E H 32| 0.8890 93.3 0.05 0.04
2% H H 33| 08548 93.3 0.05 0.04
3EH H 34] 08219 93.3 0.05 0.04
45 B H 35| 0.7903 93.3 0.05 0.04
5% E H 36] 0.7599 93.3 0.05 0.04
6F B H 37| 0.7307 93.3 0.05 0.03
15 E H 38| 0.7026 93.3 0.05 0.03
8FH H 39| 06756 93.3 0.05 0.03
9%EH H 40| 0.6496 93.3 0.05 0.03
1048 H 41] 0.6246 93.3 0.05 0.03
114 B H 42| 0.6006 93.3 0.05 0.03
124 B H 43| 05775 93.3 0.05 0.03
134 B H 44] 05553 93.3 0.05 0.03
144 B H 45| 05339 93.3 0.05 0.03
154 B H 46] 05134 93.3 0.05 0.02
164E B H 47| 0.4936 93.3 0.05 0.02
174 B H 48] 04746 93.3 0.05 0.02
184 B H 49| 0.4564 93.3 0.05 0.02
194 B H 50| 0.4388 93.3 0.05 0.02
204E B H 51| 0.4220 93.3 0.05 0.02
215EH H 52| 0.4057 93.3 0.05 0.02
224 H H 53] 0.3901 93.3 0.05 0.02
23 H H 54| 0.3751 93.3 0.05 0.02
244 H H 55| 0.3607 93.3 0.05 0.02
254 B H 56| 0.3468 93.3 0.05 0.02
264 B H 57| 0.3335 93.3 0.05 0.02
215 H H 58] 0.3207 93.3 0.05 0.02
284 H H 59| 0.3083 93.3 0.05 0.01
294 B H 60] 0.2965 93.3 0.05 0.01
304E H H 61] 0.2851 93.3 0.05 0.01
31EH H 62] 0.2741 93.3 0.05 0.01
324 H H 63| 02636 93.3 0.05 0.01
334EH H 64] 0.2534 93.3 0.05 0.01
344 H H 65| 02437 93.3 0.05 0.01
354 H H 66] 02343 93.3 0.05 0.01
364 H H 67| 02253 93.3 0.05 0.01
371EH H 68] 02166 93.3 0.05 0.01
384 H H 69] 0.2083 93.3 0.05 0.01
394 H H 70| 0.2003 93.3 0.05 0.01
404 B H 71| 0.1926 93.3 0.05 0.01
MEH H 72| 0.1852 93.3 0.05 0.01
424 H H 73] 0.1780 93.3 0.05 0.01
435 H H 74| 01712 93.3 0.05 0.01
445 B H 75| 0.1646 93.3 0.05 0.01
455 B H 76] 0.1583 93.3 0.05 0.01
464 B H 77| 0.1522 93.3 0.05 0.01
475 B H 78] 0.1463 93.3 0.05 0.01
484 H H 79| 0.1407 93.3 0.05 0.01
495 H H 80] 0.1353 93.3 -1.75 -0.24 0.05 0.01
& A 67.25 70.98 2.37 0.98
EEEEIH I 59.00 ] 2.37 ]
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. 0.031 1.65) 0.05
ZIExE | GDP SXE(EH) HBEEE (EM)
ER FE T7L-4 | EfimiE | REME | EMmEE | REME
—7%H H 24] 1.2167 91.3 0.00 0.00
—645F B H 25| 1.1699 91.1 0.00 0.00
—5%H H 26] 1.1249 93.3 0.00 0.00
—4%H H 27| 1.0816 93.3 0.00 0.00
—35H H 28] 1.0400 93.3 0.00 0.00
—2%H H 29] 1.0000 93.3 0.00 0.00
—15H H 30| 09615 93.3 17.80 17.12
H AR ER H 31| 0.9246 93.3 0.05 0.04
1% 8 H 32| 0.8890 93.3 0.05 0.04
2% H H 33| 0.8548 93.3 0.05 0.04
3FH H 34| 08219 93.3 0.05 0.04
= H 35| 0.7903 93.3 0.05 0.04
5% B H 36| 0.7599 93.3 0.05 0.04
6B H 37| 0.7307 93.3 0.05 0.03
15 E H 38| 0.7026 93.3 0.05 0.03
8F E H 39| 0.6756 93.3 0.05 0.03
9F H H 40| 0.6496 93.3 0.05 0.03
104 B H 41] 06246 93.3 0.05 0.03
114 B H 42| 0.6006 93.3 0.05 0.03
124 B H 43] 05775 93.3 0.05 0.03
134 B H 44| 05553 93.3 0.05 0.03
144 B H 45| 05339 93.3 0.05 0.03
154 B H 46] 05134 93.3 0.05 0.02
164E B H 47| 0.4936 93.3 0.05 0.02
174 B H 48] 04746 93.3 0.05 0.02
184 B H 49] 0.4564 93.3 0.05 0.02
194 B H 50| 0.4388 93.3 0.05 0.02
204 B H 51| 0.4220 93.3 0.05 0.02
214 H H 52| 0.4057 93.3 0.05 0.02
224 H H 53] 0.3901 93.3 0.05 0.02
234 H H 54| 0.3751 93.3 0.05 0.02
245 H H 55| 0.3607 93.3 0.05 0.02
254 H H 56| 0.3468 93.3 0.05 0.02
264 B H 57| 0.3335 93.3 0.05 0.02
214 H H 58] 0.3207 93.3 0.05 0.02
284 H H 59] 0.3083 93.3 0.05 0.01
294 H H 60] 0.2965 93.3 0.05 0.01
304 H H 61] 0.2851 93.3 0.05 0.01
314EH H 62| 0.2741 93.3 0.05 0.01
324 H H 63] 0.2636 93.3 0.05 0.01
33EH H 64] 0.2534 93.3 0.05 0.01
344 H H 65| 02437 93.3 0.05 0.01
354 H H 66] 02343 93.3 0.05 0.01
364 H H 67] 02253 93.3 0.05 0.01
371EH H 68| 02166 93.3 0.05 0.01
384 H H 69] 0.2083 93.3 0.05 0.01
394 H H 70| 0.2003 93.3 0.05 0.01
404 B H 71] 0.1926 93.3 0.05 0.01
414 H H 72| 0.1852 93.3 0.05 0.01
425 B H 73] 0.1780 93.3 0.05 0.01
434 H H 74| 01712 93.3 0.05 0.01
445 B H 75| 0.1646 93.3 0.05 0.01
455 H H 76| 0.1583 93.3 0.05 0.01
464 B H 77| 0.1522 93.3 0.05 0.01
47 H H 78] 0.1463 93.3 0.05 0.01
484 B H 79] o0.1407 93.3 0.05 0.01
494 H H 80| 0.1353 93.3 0.00 0.00 0.05 0.01
& & 17.80 17.12 2.37 0.98
EXEETE ] 17.80 I 2.37
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#HX—5

EROBEEMEZEER HFTR  (EEEE KR (EHEL SRR ERVH(EHETIR) (BEek)
& &t

FE RETEIIDOER A BUE EIRZE ETHEERBERER ETRERDERIER) EHEAEREAEM) EM)
(mH#E) (GEE PAYY BAEME R7Efl{E WEE | Eaast | WEME
| ER H29 |FHSHE|/NBEY|ETEEY| £ & A | FZREE | NEEY | BEEY | O & OxA) | FAFE | NBEY | TEEY | @ & (AX@ ©) QXA | (D~Q) | ZI5I1%E4%
AR ER|H 31| 0.99539] 0.98645] 0.98735] 0.99293| 0.9246 3.10 0.86 0.50 4.46 412 0.67 0.13 0.12 0.92 0.85 0.29 0.27 5.67 5.24
158 H 32| 0.99657] 0.98859| 0.99110] 0.99459| 0.8890 3.09 0.85 0.49 443 3.94 0.66 0.13 0.12 091 0.81 0.29 0.26 5.63 5.01
PESE] H 33| 0.99656] 0.98845| 0.99102| 0.99456| 0.8548 3.07 0.84 0.49 4.40 3.76 0.66 0.13 0.12 091 0.77 0.29 0.25 5.60 479
3%EH H 34| 0.99655] 0.98832| 0.99094| 0.99453| 0.8219 3.06 0.83 0.48 438 3.60 0.66 0.13 0.12 0.90 0.74 0.29 0.24 557 458
4% H H 35| 0.99654| 0.98818| 0.99085| 0.99450| 0.7903 3.05 0.82 0.48 4.35 3.44 0.66 0.13 0.11 0.90 0.71 0.29 0.23 5.54 4.38
5% H H 36| 0.99652| 0.98804| 0.99077| 0.99447| 0.7599 3.04 0.81 0.47 433 3.29 0.65 0.13 0.11 0.89 0.68 0.29 0.22 551 418
64EH H 37| 0.99651| 0.98789| 0.99068| 0.99444| 0.7307 3.03 0.80 0.47 4.30 3.15 0.65 0.12 0.11 0.89 0.65 0.28 0.21 5.48 4.00
JESE] H 38| 0.99650| 0.98775| 0.99059| 0.99441| 0.7026 3.02 0.79 0.47 4.28 3.01 0.65 0.12 0.11 0.88 0.62 0.28 0.20 5.44 3.83
FESE] H 39| 0.99649] 0.98759| 0.99050| 0.99438| 0.6756 3.01 0.78 0.46 4.26 2.87 0.65 0.12 0.11 0.88 0.59 0.28 0.19 5.41 3.66
FESE] H 40| 0.99647| 0.98744| 0.99041| 0.99434| 0.6496 3.00 0.77 0.46 423 2.75 0.64 0.12 0.11 0.87 0.57 0.28 0.18 5.38 3.50
10268 |H  41] 0.99646] 0.98728| 0.99032| 0.99431] 0.6246 2.99 0.76 0.45 4.21 2.63 0.64 0.12 0.11 0.87 0.54 0.28 0.17 5.35 3.34
118 |H  42] 0.99161] 0.99346] 1.00115 0.99298] 0.6006 2.98 0.75 0.45 4.18 2.51 0.64 0.12 0.11 0.86 0.52 0.28 0.17 5.32 3.20
12268 |H  43] 0.99154] 0.99342| 1.00115| 0.99293] 0.5775 2.95 0.75 0.45 4.15 2.40 0.63 0.12 0.11 0.86 0.49 0.27 0.16 5.28 3.05
13228 |H 44] 0.99147] 0.99338] 1.00115| 0.99288] 0.5553 2.93 0.74 0.45 4.12 2.29 0.63 0.12 0.11 0.85 0.47 0.27 0.15 5.25 2.91
1428 |H  45] 0.99139] 0.99333 1.00115] 0.99283] 0.5339 2.90 0.74 0.45 4.09 2.19 0.62 0.11 0.11 0.84 0.45 0.27 0.14 5.21 2.78
15268 |H  46] 0.99132] 0.99329] 1.00115] 0.99278] 0.5134 2.88 0.73 0.45 4.06 2.09 0.62 0.11 0.11 0.84 0.43 0.27 0.14 517 2.65
16268 |H  47] 0.99124] 0.99324| 1.00115] 0.99273] 0.4936 2.85 0.73 0.45 4.03 1.99 0.61 0.11 0.11 0.83 0.41 0.27 0.13 513 2.53
17468 |H 48] 0.99117] 0.99320( 1.00115| 0.99268] 0.4746 2.83 0.72 0.45 4.00 1.90 0.61 0.11 0.11 0.83 0.39 0.26 0.13 5.10 2.42
18£8 |H 49] 0.99109] 0.99315] 1.00115] 0.99262| 0.4564 2.80 0.72 0.45 398 1.81 0.60 0.11 0.11 0.82 0.37 0.26 0.12 5.06 2.31
19468 |H 50] 0.99101] 0.99310 1.00114| 0.99257] 0.4388 2.78 0.71 0.45 3.95 1.73 0.60 0.11 0.11 0.81 0.36 0.26 0.11 502 2.20
20468 |H 51| 0.99093| 0.99305| 1.00114| 0.99251| 0.4220 2.75 0.71 0.45 3.92 1.65 0.59 0.11 0.11 0.81 0.34 0.26 0.11 498 2.10
2148  |H 52| 0.99084| 0.99301| 1.00114| 0.99246| 0.4057 2.73 0.70 0.45 3.89 1.58 0.59 0.11 0.11 0.80 0.33 0.26 0.10 4.95 2.01
22468 |H 53] 0.99076] 0.99296] 1.00114| 0.99240] 0.3901 2.70 0.70 0.45 3.86 151 0.58 0.11 0.11 0.80 0.31 0.26 0.10 491 1.92
2358 |H 54| 0.99067] 0.99291| 1.00114] 0.99234| 0.3751 2.68 0.69 0.45 3.83 1.44 0.57 0.11 0.11 0.79 0.30 0.25 0.09 487 1.83
2448 |H 55| 0.99058| 0.99286| 1.00114| 0.99228| 0.3607 2.65 0.69 0.45 3.80 1.37 0.57 0.11 0.11 0.78 0.28 0.25 0.09 4.84 1.74
25%EH  |H 56| 0.99049] 0.99280| 1.00114| 0.99222| 0.3468 2.63 0.68 0.46 3.77 1.31 0.56 0.11 0.11 0.78 0.27 0.25 0.09 4.80 1.66
26%£8  |H 57| 0.99040] 0.99275| 1.00113| 0.99216| 0.3335 2.60 0.68 0.46 3.74 1.25 0.56 0.11 0.11 0.77 0.26 0.25 0.08 4.76 1.59
27468 |H_ 58| 0.99031] 0.99270| 1.00113| 0.99210| 0.3207 2.58 0.68 0.46 3.71 1.19 0.55 0.10 0.11 0.77 0.25 0.25 0.08 472 151
28%H |H 59| 0.99022| 0.99265| 1.00113| 0.99203| 0.3083 2.55 0.67 0.46 3.68 1.14 0.55 0.10 0.11 0.76 0.23 0.24 0.08 4.69 1.44
29%6F  |H_ 60| 0.99012] 0.99259| 1.00113| 0.99197| 0.2965 2.53 0.67 0.46 3.65 1.08 0.54 0.10 0.11 0.75 0.22 0.24 0.07 4.65 1.38
308  |H 61| 0.99002] 0.99254] 1.00113| 0.99191| 0.2851 2.50 0.66 0.46 3.62 1.03 0.54 0.10 0.11 0.75 0.21 0.24 0.07 461 1.31
314 H  |H 62| 0.98992| 0.99248] 1.00113| 0.99184| 0.2741 2.48 0.66 0.46 3.59 0.98 0.53 0.10 0.11 0.74 0.20 0.24 0.07 457 1.25
32468 |H 63| 0.98982| 0.99242| 1.00113| 0.99177| 0.2636 2.45 0.65 0.46 3.56 0.94 0.53 0.10 0.11 0.74 0.19 0.24 0.06 4.54 1.20
33%H  |H 64| 0.98971] 0.99237| 1.00113| 0.99171| 0.2534 2.43 0.65 0.46 353 0.90 0.52 0.10 0.11 0.73 0.19 0.23 0.06 450 1.14
3448 |H 65| 0.98960] 0.99231| 1.00112| 0.99164| 0.2437 2.40 0.64 0.46 3.51 0.85 0.52 0.10 0.11 0.72 0.18 0.23 0.06 4.46 1.09
354EH  |H 66| 0.98949] 0.99225| 1.00112| 0.99157| 0.2343 2.38 0.64 0.46 3.48 0.81 0.51 0.10 0.11 0.72 0.17 0.23 0.05 4.42 1.04
364EH |H 67| 0.98938] 0.99219] 1.00112| 0.99149| 0.2253 2.35 0.63 0.46 3.45 0.78 0.51 0.10 0.11 0.71 0.16 0.23 0.05 4.39 0.99
3748  |H 68| 0.98927| 0.99213| 1.00112| 0.99142| 0.2166 2.33 0.63 0.46 3.42 0.74 0.50 0.10 0.11 0.71 0.15 0.23 0.05 4.35 0.94
38%EH |H 69| 0.98915] 0.99206| 1.00112| 0.99135| 0.2083 2.30 0.62 0.46 3.39 0.71 0.49 0.10 0.11 0.70 0.15 0.22 0.05 431 0.90
394£F |H 70| 0.98903| 0.99200| 1.00112| 0.99127| 0.2003 2.28 0.62 0.46 3.36 0.67 0.49 0.10 0.11 0.69 0.14 0.22 0.04 427 0.86
408 |H 71| 0.98891| 0.99194| 1.00112| 0.99119| 0.1926 2.25 0.61 0.46 3.33 0.64 0.48 0.09 0.11 0.69 0.13 0.22 0.04 4.24 0.82
41%EH  |H 72| 0.98879] 0.99187| 1.00112] 0.99112| 0.1852 2.23 0.61 0.46 3.30 0.61 0.48 0.09 0.11 0.68 0.13 0.22 0.04 4.20 0.78
4228  |H 73] 0.98866] 0.99180| 1.00111| 0.99104| 0.1780 2.20 0.60 0.46 3.27 0.58 0.47 0.09 0.11 0.68 0.12 0.22 0.04 4.16 0.74
4358  |H 74| 0.98853| 0.99174| 1.00111] 0.99095| 0.1712 2.18 0.60 0.46 3.24 055 0.47 0.09 0.11 0.67 0.11 0.21 0.04 413 0.71
4458  |H 75| 0.98840] 0.99167| 1.00111] 0.99087| 0.1646 2.15 0.59 0.47 3.21 053 0.46 0.09 0.11 0.66 0.11 0.21 0.03 4.09 0.67
4558  |H 76| 0.98826] 0.99160| 1.00111] 0.99079| 0.1583 2.13 0.59 0.47 3.18 0.50 0.46 0.09 0.11 0.66 0.10 0.21 0.03 4.05 0.64
4658 |H 77| 0.98812] 0.99153| 1.00111] 0.99070| 0.1522 2.10 0.58 0.47 3.15 0.48 0.45 0.09 0.11 0.65 0.10 0.21 0.03 401 0.61
4798 |H_ 78| 0.98798| 0.99145| 1.00111] 0.99062| 0.1463 2.08 0.58 0.47 3.12 0.46 0.45 0.09 0.11 0.65 0.09 0.21 0.03 3.98 0.58
4858 |H 79| 0.98783| 0.99138| 1.00111] 0.99053| 0.1407 2.05 0.57 0.47 3.09 0.44 0.44 0.09 0.11 0.64 0.09 0.20 0.03 3.94 0.55
498 |4 80| 0.98768] 0.99130] 1.00111] 0.99044] 0.1353 2.03 0.57 0.47 3.06 0.41 0.44 0.09 0.11 0.63 0.09 0.20 0.03 3.90 0.53
& i 131.15 34.69 23.08 188.92 82.59 28.14 5.37 5.50 39.00 17.04 12.49 5.46 240.41 105.09
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